R100 000 (one hundred thousand Rand)). 

• The prize will be deposited into the prize winner’s eBucks account. 

• The prize is not redeemable for cash and is not transferable to any person other than the drawn 
winner. 

• Participants must have a minimum spend of R2500 (two thousand five hundred Rand), eB25 000 
(twenty-five thousand eBucks) or a combination spend of Rand and eBucks that adds up to R2500 
or eB25 000. 

• Each individual order (regardless of the number of items in the order or the maximum value of the 
order) counts as one entry. 

Entries open: Entries open on 8 March 2018 at 8:00am